Opis produktu

Pracujemy nad opisem.

Dane aktualne na dzien: 09-03-2026 11:13

Link do produktu: https://termix24.pl/tasak-16cm-p-63554.html

TASAK 16CM.

Cena

Cena poprzednia
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

293,00 zt
318,21z
FS-1062885
1062885
6424002014300

FISKARS
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